Oso Spooky Halloween

Revised 01/08/24

21131 Los Alisos Boulevard

§ubject to change

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

Friday Satruday Sunday
TIME 10//2024 10/12/2024 10/13/2024 TIME
7:00-7:30 | 7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00 Breakfast Breakfast 7:30-8:00

Assembly & Flags

Campsite Clean-ups
&
Pumpkin Signing

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

Departure

“““ Round Robin
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
“““ Lunch
1:.00-1:30 |
1:80:2:00 _} Round Robin
3:00-3:30 Carnival
3:30-4:00 (Activity Field)
5:00-5:30 Arrival Dinner
9:30-6:00__I Check-in at Camp
Master Trailer) Trunk or Treat
&
7:00-7:30 Costume Contest
7:30-8:00 Opening Campfire
(Amphitheater) Movie
Cracker Barrel (Flag Field)
9:00-9:30 (Pavillion)

TRADING POST I 5:00pm-7:30pm

9:00am-12:00pm

12:45pm-5:00pm

8:00am-11:00am

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00

3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00

5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00

7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00

9:00-9:30

TRADING POST I

Round Robin
Activites

Archery

Wrist Rockets
BB shooting
Fishing
Handicraft
GaGa Ball

Safety Briefings:

Ranges - held every half hour
Fishing - held on the hour

*Attendace

during the safety

briefings is
manadatory for
participation™

Attendees who
have already
attended a
safety briefing
must present
their marked
wristband to Oso
Lake Staff



